
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 46580332

Data publicarii 22.05.20 Coduri CPV 39000000-2 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 291,60 RON - 291,60 RON

Descriere: EMAIL ALB 4L 1 81.51 81.51 EMAIL OCRU 0.75L 5 15.13 75.65 DILUANT 4 8.4 33.6 BEC LED E27 15W 4 11.77 47.08 VAR 20KG 2 10.92 21.84 ARACET 1KG 2 5.04 10.08 PENSULA 100 2 10.92 21.84 TOTAL 291.6
